

Forest Preserve District of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #:	19-0)442	Version:	1	Name:	CPMH Construction Inc., Chicago, Illinois				
Туре:	Disb	oursement			Status:	Approved				
File created:	10/2	8/2019			In control:	Finance Committee				
On agenda:	11/1	9/2019			Final action:	11/19/2019				
Title:	PROPOSED DISBURSEMENT									
	Department(s): Department of Planning and Development									
	Action: Authorization for payment									
	Payee: CPMH Construction Inc., Chicago, Illinois									
	Good(s) or Service(s): Parking Lot Improvements									
	Fiscal Impact: \$234,563.29									
	Accounts: Site Amenities 51027.560060									
	Contract Number(s): #74000006213 issued under project 19-80-11									
	District(s): 12									
	Summary: This is a payment for Lot improvements as LaBagh Woods Parking Lot. Work incluis is not limited to partial pavement resurfacing, storm sewer cleaning and repairs, new access parts shelter and comfort station, sidewalk repairs and other related work.									
Sponsors:				,						
Indexes:	(Inactive) ARNOLD RANDALL, General Superintendent									
Code sections:										
Attachments:										
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on Result				
11/19/2019	1	Finance (Committee							

11/19/2019	1	FPD Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass
------------	---	----------------------------	---------	------